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Complete Spare Parts List of
COEMAR Infinity ACL S

272.334 lens locking ring
LE94 fresnel lens

A-2138 cover assembly
A-2136 base cover assembly
A-2137 yoke cover

IN115 rotation gear
8697.72 spacer 0,2mm

MMD384.258 spacer 3mm
MMD383.258 spacer 2mm

A-G002 gobos holder
A-272.152 rot. Gobos wheel
A-GOO03 gobos supp. w/reset
272.151 iris holder

FO5044 iris assembly
MMD431 spacer 17mm

IN82 gear

ELO107441 sensor

272.157 sensor holder
272.150 gobos plate
MMD284 spacer 8mm

CN23 24 poles connector
MT36 motor 39x39 shaft 28
CD16/1 MXL belt

IN128 MXL pulley

272.156 motor holder

MT33 motor 39x39 shaft 9
MTO09 motor 39x39 shaft 30
272.068 motor holder
272.239 antireflex plate
MO27 gobos locking spring
VT285/B blue filter d=40
VT285/UV UV filter d=40

FC47 CTO filter d=40
VT285/AR orange filter d=40
VT285/R red filter d=40
A-272.070 colour wheel asm.
MMD331 flared spacer 1mm
MMP401 pole 6,5mm
MMD284 spacer 8mm

CN23 24 poles connector
275.135 main plate

272.069 motor spacer



MT33
MT51
272.075
272.140
272.160
IN127
MMP405
RL645
272.064
272.039
MMP400
MMP399
MM6362
MT26
EL050288
MT36
A-VT304/SX
272.123
cus1
A-VT304/DX
IN95/1
cu32
A-VT302/SX
A-VT302/DX
A-VT300/SX
A-VT300/DX
A-VT287/L
A-VT286/L
272.133
272.128
272.129
272.085
A-272.087
272.089
272.093
272.234
MR316
MET04
272.090
272.065ASM
GA15/9
GA15/5
GA15/3
PA485
1105820
GA15/4
VI548

motor 39x39 shaft 9
motor 39x39 shaft 12
upper adj.cursor
motor cover

cover plate
movement gear
pole mm 28,5
washer d=6

lower adj. Cursor
spacer 0,2mm

pole 14,5 mm

gear pole

spacer

motor 39x39 shaft14
sensor

motor 39x39 shaft 28
yellow filter left
gear

flared bearing
yellow filter right
gear

flared bearing
magenta filter left
magenta filter right
cyan filter left

cyan filter right
right dimmer

left dimmer

gear

right blackout

left blackout

group holder support
front heat shield
right reat shield

left side panel
connector holder
connector

thermal switch

rear heat shield
light shield

plastic washer
locking pin

spring

lamp hatch

300/2 fastfit lamp
holding washer
4x40 screw



PA478
GA15/1
272.081
A-272.251
VE49
272.088
MM5259/1
MO1093
272.080
PR19
MOT1899
272.112
PAS16/1
FUSO15
272.238
272.211
GA15/1
272.096ASM
272.107
MMA94
272.210
272.029
272.117
PLA171
272.335
MT22
MV23
EL1005408
8697.86
260.084
MMD253
MMD11
MMD381
MM51/1L
IN93
CD24
Cu24
MMP321
IN36/4L
8661.273
MMF196
272.062
260.160
272.053ASM
Cu02/2L
259.011
MMD387

lamp hatch panel
locking receptacle
lamp group chassis
air channel

fan

left heat shield
spacer

spring
lampholder support
lampholder

molla

reflector holder
reflector

strut

bulkhead

left group holder
receptacle

rear header

rear housing holder
pivot pole

right group holder
counterweight
cover holder

lens holder

lens locking ring
motor 55x55
shock absorber
sensor

sensor holder
motor holder
spacer 29mm
spacer 6mm
teflon spacer
encoder spacer
pulley w/encoder
MXL belt

bearing
tightening pin
MXL pulley
tightening holder
pulley flange
yoke flange
bearing locking
front cover
bearing 6006
locking sector
reset holder



260.162
MMD403
272.260
GA15/1
MMP353
260.145
GR5452
EL1007455
EL1007456
MM5259/1
272.058
8661.69
272.055
MMP352
MMA79
287.023
272.056
MMD378
272.054ASM
AC17
272.050ASM
EL0906433B
VE47
272.008
AL4S
MM6362
MEI04
272.014
PO1339
PRSO4
272.013
PA472
PA473
GA15/1
272.002
MMG149
EL1204380
EL0605398
EL1108477
272.263
PA4S1
MMD320
VOO04
PA474
272.009
272.016
8681.79

pole guide

spacer 1mm

hook holder
receptacle

tilt hook pole
butterfly plate
friction grain

4 motors PCB

5 motors PCB
spacer 10mm

PCB holder

friction grain holder
yoke holder

hook

sector holder
lower sector

cables cover

teflon washer

rear cover

ignitor

assembled yoke
main PCB

60x60 fan

fan holder
electronic ballast
spacer mm5

main switch

PCB holder

fuse holder

cable holder
ballast holder
warning panel
fuses panel
receptacle

handle holder
handle

XLR5 DMX connector
XLR3 DMX connector
PCB holder
ethernet connector
dmx panel

spacer

foot d=25

lower cover plate
reinforcement plate
safety hook
receptacle spacer



GA11/2 receptacle
EL1006436B  display

MV88 insulator
272.012ASM  lower base plate
MRO7 terminal block
MM2395 nut PG 13,5
272.015 power supply holder
AL51 switching PWR supply
VE51 60x60 fan
RL11 seger
8717.51 spacer
MMD412ASM bearing holder
CD09 MXL 170 belt
IN36/3L MXL 130 pulley
8697.100 reset ring
8697.101 upper reset ring
8697.102 reset plate
RL10 seger
8720.32 reset ring
MMD187 spacer mm5

ballast ring
8720.64 reinforcement
272.006 rotating shaft supply
MMA93 shaft
MT22 motor 55x55
8681.75 motor holder
MM6362 spacer 5mm

EL1005408 sensor
MM51/1L encoder spacer

IN93 pulley w/encoder
8681.76 tightening holder
MMP258 tightening pole
Cu23 spacer bearing
MMD196 teflon spacer
8697.85 tightening locking
MV76 neoprene washer
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